Fall 2003 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1: The course sessions were conducted in a manner that Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course. assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree..........ccccceevvieeennnn. 92 2% 1 Strongly Disagree............ccccoevievennnnnn. 70 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 124 3% 2 Moderately Disagree. 111 2%
3 Slightly Disagree..........cccoceeeeciniennnen. 163 3% 3 Slightly Disagree..........c.ccoceeviniennnnn. 3%
4 Slightly Agree......cccccovoieiiiiiiiiiiieees 485 10% 4 Slightly Agree......cccccoeooviiiiiiiniiiieces 12%
5 Moderately Agree.. ... 1,628 33% 5 Moderately Agree... 34%
6 Strongly Agree.........cocoeeiiiiiiiiiiennen. 2,378 49% 6 Strongly Agree........cccccovviiiiiiiiiniinenn. , 43%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 15 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 186 4%
Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject Q5: Required readings or c_)ther course materials helped me
matter of the course. to understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree........cccoovevevvnnnnne. 78 2% 1 Strongly Disagree...............coovvevvennece. 81 2%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 89 2% 2 Moderately Disagree...........cccccveeenunnes 83 2%
3 Slightly DISAGree.......ovvveevverereerrees. 112 2% 3 Slightly Disagree.........cc.ccoevevciveennnen. 151 3%
4 Slightly AGree.....o.ovvereererereerereeeerenn, 407 8% 4 Slightly Agree......ccccevvieeiniiieiiieeee 662 14%
5 Moderately Agree.. .. 1,245 25% 5 Moderately Agree...........cccceeveueeenninnen. 1,478 30%
6 Strongly AGre€.........oovvemvveerereeerereens 2,936 60% 6 Strongly AGree...........coovimreinniennnens 2,085 43%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 18 0% Not Applicable/Don’t Know/Blank........ 345 7%
Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: | learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree..........ccccceevvieeennnn. 78 2% 1 Strongly Disagree............ccccoevuerennnnn. 60 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 116 2% 2 Moderately Disagree. e 115 2%
3 Slightly Disagree...........cccoceeeeciniennnnn. 177 4% 3 Slightly Disagree..........c.cccoeevcineennnen. 2%
4 Slightly Agree......cccccoecveiiiiiiniiiiiees 751 15% 4 Slightly Agree.......ccccoecovieiiiiiniiiieces 9%
5 Moderately Agree.. ... 1,487 30% 5 Moderately Agree... 26%
6 Strongly Agree.........cocoeeiiiiiiiiiienen. 1,914 39% 6 Strongly Agree........ccccovviiiiiiieniinenn. , 58%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 362 7% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 39 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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